
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For August 13, 2025

In Sydney Night Court

30-JUL-2025 12:07
Page 1 of 1

Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8886532

8849369

8896401

8897584

8898543

8898547

8794233

8898688

8837248

8885448

8857960

8886463

Case

ANMOLDEEP, SINGH

BRAR, JASKIRANJOT SINGH

BROWN, CORDELL A

DOYLE, JOHN

GLASGOW, KIMBERLY D

GOULD, SHENAYAH WYNDE

GURCHETAN, SINGH

MATHESON, DAVID MATHESON

RATTU, RASHIL

SOMERS, KELLY LEE

TRUCKAIR, LAMBERT DENNIS

ZHEN, GUANGLU

Name

1014506-1

1009984-1

869223-1

935270-1

1017925-1

977994-1

999930-1

418662-20

980834-2

597301-4

98124-8

1014585-1

Person

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


