ADULT

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For August 13, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8886532	ANMOLDEEP, SINGH	1014506-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8849369	BRAR, JASKIRANJOT SINGH	1009984-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8896401	BROWN, CORDELL A	869223-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8897584	DOYLE, JOHN	935270-1	MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8898543	GLASGOW, KIMBERLY D	1017925-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8898547	GOULD, SHENAYAH WYNDE	977994-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8794233	GURCHETAN, SINGH	999930-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8898688	MATHESON, DAVID MATHESON	418662-20	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8837248	RATTU, RASHIL	980834-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8885448	SOMERS, KELLY LEE	597301-4	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8857960	TRUCKAIR, LAMBERT DENNIS	98124-8	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8886463	ZHEN, GUANGLU	1014585-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	